Mecsek Cup

06. 2526 2016) Ercbdlf:: :

Modellezj XKlub

Adresse: 7633 Pécs, dr. Veress E. u. 17.
Telefon: +36/30-4744-107 (H)
e-mail.: jankoistvan@freemail.hu
GPS: N 46.06325° E 18.20534°

Freitag 24

10:00-12:00
14:00-17:30

Samstag 25

09:00
09:30-12:00
12:00-13:50
14:00-
Abend:

Sonntag 26

10:00-12:00
14:00-

freies Training ( [-V. Kategorie)
freies Training ( [-V. Kategorie)

Eroffnung

1. Rennlauf der I-V. Klassen
Mittagspause

2. Rennlauf der I-V. Klassen
Bankett

3. Rennlauf der I-V. Klassen
Siegerehrung

Registrieren: e-mail: jankoistvan@freemail.hu

Wettbewerb beitrag frei wihlen ( mufl man nicht )

Hotels:

http://www.laterum.hu/arak?lang=de http://www.konighotel.com/de

http://www.szentgyorgyfogado.hu/preise  http://hotelmakar.hu/de
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